
AASTMT Fall 2016 Orientation Sessions 

AASTMT Campus Address Date 

Smart Village Building B 2401 – Smart Village 

Friday July 22
nd

 at 2 pm 

Friday August 5
th

 at 2 pm 

Friday August 19
st
 at 2 pm 

Friday September 2
nd

 at 2 pm 

Dokki 23 Doctor Sobky St., Dokki 
Monday August 1

st
 at 8 pm. 

Monday August 22
nd

 at 8 pm 

Heliopolis 
1 Moushir Ahmed Ismail St., 

Sheraton District 

Tuesday July 19
th
 at 8 pm. 

Tuesday July 26
th
 July at 8 pm. 

Tuesday August 9
th
 at 8 pm. 

Tuesday August 23
rd

 at 8 pm. 

Tuesday September 6
th

 at 8 pm 

 


